
Team # Team Name
1 Triple B's Nic Lappe-Steve Ritchie-Chris Wiegand-Rick Ringwald
2 Sasquatch & Friends Jeff Stratton-John Stratton-Tom Hartmann-Ray Ford
3 Lost in the Rough Randy Gelly - Roger Young - Dan Gramlich-Derrick Schr
4 Fairway Drivers George Marron - Brad Rench-Mike Dapkus
5 PARfect Sod Slayers Steve Etherton-Mark Wellen-Roy Reinarman-Zach Reina
6 Without A Cause Jay Korte-Terry Lammers_Mike Ammann_Tom Switzer
7 Highland Moose Dave Wirz -Duane Steiner - Roscoe Amman - Ryan Wirz
8 Country Club Hackers Brian Langhauser-Chris Korte-Cully Medley

C Flight "Blind" is 35--- Highest Handicap Hole is a Birdie

4/25/2013 Thurs 3 vs 4 7 vs 8 1 vs 2 5 vs 6

5/2/2013 Thurs 6 vs 8 5 vs 7 2 vs 4 1 vs 3

5/9/2013 Thurs 7 vs 3 5 vs 4 2 vs 6 1 vs 8 

5/16/2013 Thurs 7 vs 2 3 vs 6 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

5/21/2013 Tues. 4 vs 6 7 vs1 3 vs 8 5 vs 2

5/28/2013 Tues. 8 vs 5 4 vs 1 6 vs 7 2 vs 3

6/4/2013 Tues. 4 vs 7 6 vs 1 8 vs 2 3 vs 5

6/11/2013 Tues. 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 7 vs 8 1 vs 2

6/18/2013 Tues. 2 vs 6 7 vs 3 1 vs 8 5 vs 4

6/25/2013 Tues. 1 vs 5 8 vs 4 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

7/2/2013 No League

7/9/2013 Tues. 5 vs 2 3 vs 8 4 vs 6 7 vs 1

7/16/2013 Tues. 4 vs 1 6 vs 7 8 vs 5 2 vs 3

7/23/2013 Tues. 1 vs 3 2 vs 4 5 vs 7 6 vs 8

7/30/2013 Tues. 8 vs 2 6 vs 1 4 vs 7 3 vs 5

8/6/2013 Tues. 3 vs 4 7 vs 8 1 vs 2 5 vs 6
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